
 

 

Brantingham Parish Council 

Meeting to be held 

Monday 4th December 2023 

Brantingham Village Hall 

At 7.30pm 

AGENDA 

 

 

Those Present 

Apologies – Louise Brotherton 

Item 1 Minutes of the last meeting 

Due to the meeting held Monday 16th October 2023having being cancelled the Minutes for 

the meeting held Monday 4th September 2023 need to be signed. 

Item 2 Matters arising and outstanding.  

MS3 Poles 

Garden tools for working parties. 

National Grid pylons: update 

Community Governance Review: update 

Hull and East Yorkshire Local Nature Recovery: on line survey deadline 7th January 

Village Pond: vegetation clearance 

Jobs for DofE youngsters 

Salt bin at village hall needs refilling. 

Litter bin by seat beside golf course 

Main Street - ditch not draining. 

Telephone Box Door/Cleaning 

Wooden Posts Burill Lane – Reported to ERYC/Village Walkabout 

Tree and hedges  

Dale Road Stream 



Tree Plaque 

Damaged Railings 

Bus Shelter 

Emergency Plan  

Defibrillator  

Item 3 Finance 

Item 4 Planning applications and policy consideration 

Triton planning update 

Item 5 Planning Permission  

Item 6 Correspondence   

Items received have been forwarded via email. 

Item 7 Account for payment. 

Item 8 any other business 
 
Date of next meeting Monday 8th January 2024 

Suggested dates for meeting to be held 2024. 

Monday 19th February 2024 

Monday 25th March 2024 

Monday 13th May – AGM 

Monday 24th June 2024 

Monday 29th July 2024 

Monday 9th September 2024 

Monday 21st October 2024 

Monday 2nd December 

Notes for 2024 meetings: 

Planning waiting decision 

Triton 

 


